
WC

WC

WC

WC WC

WC

WCWCWC WCWC

WCWC

WC

3 3 3 33 3 3 3

3

33

A-10

A-14

A-16

A-02

A-04

A-08

B-13

B-15

B-01

B-03

B-05

B-09

B-07

A-06

B-14

B-16

B-02

B-04

B-08

C-13

C-15

C-01

C-03

C-05

C-07

B-06

C-10

C-14

C-16

C-02

C-04

C-08

D-13

D-15

D-01

D-03

D-05

D-09

D-07

C-06

D-10

D-14

D-16

D-02

D-04

D-08

E-13

E-15

E-01

E-03

E-05

E-09

E-07

D-06

E-10

E-14

E-16

E-02

E-04

E-08

F-13

F-15

F-01

F-03

F-05

F-09

F-07

E-06

B-10 C-09

A-20

A-22

A-24

A-28

A-32

A-34

A-38

A-40

A-46

A-48

B-19

B-21

B-23

B-25

B-27

B-31

B-33

B-37

B-39

B-45

B-47

A-26

A-36 B-35

A-50 B-49

B-20

B-22

B-24

B-28

B-32

B-34

B-38

B-40

B-46

B-48

C-19

C-21

C-23

C-25

C-27

C-31

C-33

C-37

C-39

C-45

C-47

B-26

B-36 C-35

B-50 C-49

C-20

C-22

C-24

C-28

C-32

C-34

C-38

C-40

C-46

C-48

D-19

D-21

D-23

D-25

D-27

D-31

D-33

D-37

D-39

D-45

D-47

C-26

C-36 D-35

C-50 D-49

D-20

D-22

D-24

D-28

D-32

D-34

D-38

D-40

D-46

E-19

E-21

E-23

E-25

E-27

E-31

E-33

E-37

E-39

E-45

D-26

D-36 E-35

D-50 E-49

E-20

E-22

E-24

E-28

E-32

E-34

E-38

E-40

E-46

F-19

F-21

F-23

F-25

F-27

F-31

F-33

F-37

F-39

F-45

E-26

E-36 F-35

E-50 F-49

D-48 E-47 E-48 F-47

A-18 B-17 B-18 C-17 C-18 D-17 D-18 E-17 E-18 F-17

A-42 B-41 B-42 C-41 C-42 D-41 D-42 E-41 E-42 F-41

C-52 D-51 D-52 E-51 E-52 F-51

E-54 F-53

E-56 F-55

E-58 F-57

E-60 F-59

E-62 F-61

3 3 3 33

33

AG-10

AG-14

AG-16

AG-02

AG-04

AG-08

A-13

A-15

A-01

A-03

A-05

A-09

A-07

AG-06

AG-20

AG-22

AG-24

AG-28

AG-32

AG-34

AG-38

AG-40

AG-46

AG-48

A-19

A-21

A-23

A-25

A-27

A-31

A-33

A-37

A-39

A-45

A-47

AG-26

AG-36 A-35

AG-50 A-49

AG-18 A-17

AG-42 A-41

3

AG-13

AG-15

AG-01

AG-03

AG-05

AG-09

AG-07

AG-19

AG-21

AG-23

AG-25

AG-27

AG-31

AG-33

AG-37

AG-39

AG-45

AG-47

AG-35

AG-49

AG-17

AG-41

F-02

F-04

F-08

F-06

F-14

F-16

F-20

F-22

F-24

F-28

F-32

F-34

F-38

F-40

F-46

F-26

F-36

F-50

F-48

F-18

F-42

F-52

F-54

F-56

F-58

F-60

F-62

G-13

G-15

G-19

G-21

G-23

G-25

G-27

G-31

G-33

G-37

G-39

G-45

G-35

G-49

G-47

G-17

G-41

G-51

G-53

G-55

G-57

G-59

G-61

3

G-14

G-16

G-20

G-22

G-24

G-28

G-32

G-34

G-38

G-40

G-46

G-26

G-36

G-50

G-48

G-18

G-42

G-52

G-54

G-56

G-58

G-60

G-62

H-13

H-15

H-19

H-21

H-23

H-25

H-27

H-31

H-33

H-37

H-39

H-45

H-35

H-49

H-47

H-17

H-41

H-51

H-53

H-55

H-57

H-59

H-61

3 3

3 H-14

H-16

H-20

H-22

H-24

H-28

H-32

H-34

H-38

H-40

H-46

H-26

H-36

H-50

H-48

H-18

H-42

H-52

H-54

H-56

H-58

H-60

H-62

J-13

J-15

J-19

J-21

J-23

J-25

J-27

J-31

J-33

J-37

J-39

J-45

J-35

J-49

J-47

J-17

J-41

J-51

J-53

J-55

J-57

J-59

J-61

J-14

J-16

J-20

J-22

J-24

J-28

J-32

J-34

J-38

J-40

J-46

J-26

J-36

J-50

J-48

J-18

J-42

J-52

J-54

J-56

J-58

J-60

J-62

K-13

K-15

K-19

K-21

K-23

K-25

K-27

K-31

K-33

K-37

K-39

K-45

K-35

K-49

K-47

K-17

K-41

K-51

K-53

K-55

K-57

K-59

K-61

3 3

3 K-14

K-16

K-20

K-22

K-24

K-28

K-32

K-34

K-38

K-40

K-46

K-26

K-36

K-50

K-48

K-18

K-42

K-52

K-54

K-56

K-58

K-60

K-62

M-13

M-15

M-19

M-21

M-23

M-25

M-27

M-31

M-33

M-37

M-39

M-45

M-35

M-49

M-47

M-17

M-41

M-51

M-53

M-55

M-57

M-59

M-61

3 3

3 M-14

M-16

M-20

M-22

M-24

M-28

M-32

M-34

M-38

M-40

M-46

M-26

M-36

M-50

M-48

M-18

M-42

M-52

M-54

M-56

M-58

M-60

M-62

N-13

N-15

N-19

N-21

N-23

N-25

N-27

N-31

N-33

N-37

N-39

N-45

N-35

N-49

N-47

N-17

N-41

N-51

N-53

N-55

N-57

N-59

N-61

3 3

3 N-14

N-16

N-20

N-22

N-24

N-28

N-32

N-34

N-38

N-40

N-46

N-26

N-36

N-50

N-48

N-18

N-42

N-52

N-54

N-56

N-58

N-60

N-62

P-13

P-15

P-19

P-21

P-23

P-25

P-27

P-31

P-33

P-37

P-39

P-45

P-35

P-49

P-47

P-17

P-41

P-51

P-53

P-55

P-57

P-59

P-61

3 3

3 P-14

P-16

P-20

P-22

P-24

P-28

P-32

P-34

P-38

P-40

P-46

P-26

P-36

P-50

P-48

P-18

P-42

P-52

P-54

P-56

P-58

P-60

P-62

Q-13

Q-15

Q-19

Q-21

Q-23

Q-25

Q-27

Q-31

Q-33

Q-37

Q-39

Q-45

Q-35

Q-49

Q-47

Q-17

Q-41

Q-51

Q-53

Q-55

Q-57

Q-59

Q-61

3 3

3 Q-14

Q-16

Q-20

Q-22

Q-24

Q-28

Q-32

Q-34

Q-38

Q-40

Q-46

Q-26

Q-36

Q-50

Q-48

Q-18

Q-42

Q-52

Q-54

Q-56

Q-58

Q-60

Q-62

R-13

R-15

R-19

R-21

R-23

R-25

R-27

R-31

R-33

R-37

R-39

R-45

R-35

R-49

R-47

R-17

R-41

R-51

R-53

R-55

R-57

R-59

R-61

3 3

3 R-14

R-16

R-20

R-22

R-24

R-28

R-32

R-34

R-38

R-40

R-46

R-26

R-36

R-50

R-48

R-18

R-42

R-52

R-54

R-56

R-58

R-60

R-62

S-13

S-15

S-19

S-21

S-23

S-25

S-27

S-31

S-33

S-37

S-39

S-45

S-35

S-49

S-47

S-17

S-41

S-51

S-53

S-55

S-57

S-59

S-61

3 3

3 S-14

S-16

S-20

S-22

S-28

S-32

S-34

S-38

S-40

S-46

S-26

S-36

S-50

S-48

S-42

S-52

S-54

S-56

S-58

S-60

S-62

T-13

T-15

T-19

T-21

T-25

T-27

T-31

T-33

T-37

T-39

T-45

T-35

T-49

T-47

T-41

T-51

T-53

T-55

T-57

T-59

T-61

3 3

3 T-14

T-16

T-20

T-22

T-24

T-28

T-32

T-34

T-38

T-40

T-46

T-26

T-36

T-50

T-48

T-18

T-42

T-52

T-54

T-56

T-58

T-60

T-62

U-13

U-15

U-19

U-21

U-23

U-25

U-27

U-31

U-33

U-37

U-39

U-45

U-35

U-49

U-47

U-17

U-41

U-51

U-53

U-55

U-57

U-59

U-61

3 3

3 U-14

U-16

U-20

U-22

U-24

U-28

U-32

U-34

U-38

U-40

U-46

U-26

U-36

U-50

U-48

U-18

U-42

U-52

U-54

U-56

U-58

U-60

U-62

V-13

V-15

V-19

V-21

V-23

V-25

V-27

V-31

V-33

V-37

V-39

V-45

V-35

V-49

V-47

V-17

V-41

V-51

V-53

V-55

V-57

V-59

V-61

3 3

3 V-14

V-16

V-20

V-22

V-24

V-28

V-32

V-34

V-38

V-40

V-46

V-26

V-36

V-50

V-48

V-18

V-42

V-52

V-54

V-56

V-58

V-60

V-62

X-13

X-15

X-19

X-21

X-23

X-25

X-27

X-31

X-33

X-37

X-39

X-45

X-35

X-49

X-47

X-17

X-41

X-51

X-53

X-55

X-57

X-59

X-61

3 3

3 X-14

X-16

X-20

X-22

X-24

X-28

X-32

X-34

X-38

X-40

X-46

X-26

X-36

X-50

X-48

X-18

X-42

X-52

X-54

X-56

X-58

X-60

X-62

Y-13

Y-15

Y-19

Y-21

Y-23

Y-25

Y-27

Y-31

Y-33

Y-37

Y-39

Y-45

Y-35

Y-49

Y-47

Y-17

Y-41

Y-51

Y-53

Y-55

Y-57

Y-59

Y-61

3 3

3 Y-14

Y-16

Y-20

Y-22

Y-24

Y-28

Y-32

Y-34

Y-38

Y-40

Y-46

Y-26

Y-36

Y-50

Y-48

Y-18

Y-42

Y-52

Y-54

Y-56

Y-58

Y-60

Y-62

Z-13

Z-15

Z-19

Z-21

Z-23

Z-25

Z-27

Z-31

Z-33

Z-37

Z-39

Z-45

Z-35

Z-49

Z-47

Z-17

Z-41

Z-51

Z-53

Z-55

Z-57

Z-59

Z-61

3 3

3

3 3

3

3 3

3W-13

W-15

W-19

W-21

W-23

W-25

W-27

W-31

W-33

W-37

W-39

W-45

W-35

W-49

W-47

W-17

W-41

W-51

W-53

W-55

W-57

W-59

W-61

W-14

W-16

W-20

W-22

W-24

W-28

W-32

W-34

W-38

W-40

W-46

W-26

W-36

W-50

W-48

W-18

W-42

W-52

W-54

W-56

W-58

W-60

W-62

L-13

L-15

L-19

L-21

L-23

L-25

L-27

L-31

L-33

L-37

L-39

L-45

L-35

L-49

L-47

L-17

L-41

L-51

L-53

L-55

L-57

L-59

L-61

L-14

L-16

L-20

L-22

L-24

L-28

L-32

L-34

L-38

L-40

L-46

L-26

L-36

L-50

L-48

L-18

L-42

L-52

L-54

L-56

L-58

L-60

L-62

E-64 F-63 F-64 G-63 G-64 H-63 H-64 J-63 J-64 K-63 K-64 M-63 M-64 N-63 N-64 P-63 P-64 Q-63 Q-64 R-63 R-64 S-63 S-64 T-63 T-64 U-63L-63 L-64 U-64 V-63 V-64 X-63 X-64 Y-63 Y-64 Z-63W-63 W-64

33 33 33 33 333

3 3 3 33

3

3

20

15

Speaker
Lounge

3
240 seats

REG.

3

Media
zone

Seminar

LED screen

C
ontrol panel

Buyer Lounge

Buyer Lounge
20

15

S-18 T-17

S-24 T-23

AF-01 AF-02AE-02AE-01AD-02AD-01AC-02AC-01AB-02AB-01AA-02AA-01

AF-03 AF-04

AF-05 AF-06

AF-07 AF-08

AF-09 AF-10

AF-13 AF-14

AF-15 AF-16

AF-17 AF-18

AF-19 AF-20

AF-21 AF-22

AF-23 AF-24

AF-25 AF-26

AF-27 AF-28

AF-31 AF-32

AF-33 AF-34

AF-35 AF-36

AF-37 AF-38

AF-39 AF-40

AF-41 AF-42

AF-45 AF-46

AF-47 AF-48

AF-49 AF-50

AF-51

AF-53

AF-55

AF-57

AE-03

AE-05

AE-07

AE-09

AD-03

AD-05

AD-07

AD-09

AC-03

AC-05

AC-07

AC-09

AB-03

AB-05

AB-07

AB-09

AA-03

AA-05

AA-07

AA-09

AE-13

AE-15

AE-17

AE-19

AE-21

AE-23

AE-25

AE-27

AE-31

AE-33

AE-35

AE-37

AE-39

AE-41

AE-45

AE-47

AE-49

AE-51

AE-53

AE-55

AE-57

AD-13

AD-15

AD-17

AD-19

AD-21

AD-23

AD-25

AD-27

AD-31

AD-33

AD-35

AD-37

AD-39

AD-41

AD-45

AD-47

AD-49

AD-51

AD-53

AD-55

AD-57

AC-13

AC-15

AC-17

AC-19

AC-21

AC-23

AC-25

AC-27

AC-31

AC-33

AC-35

AC-37

AC-39

AC-41

AB-13

AB-15

AB-17

AB-19

AB-21

AB-23

AB-25

AB-27

AB-31

AB-33

AB-35

AB-37

AB-39

AB-41

AA-13

AA-15

AA-17

AA-19

AA-21

AA-23

AA-25

AA-27

AA-31

AA-33

AA-35

AA-37

AA-39

AA-41

AE-04

AE-06

AE-08

AE-10

AE-14

AE-16

AE-18

AE-20

AE-22

AE-24

AE-26

AE-28

AE-32

AE-34

AE-36

AE-38

AE-40

AE-42

AE-46

AE-48

AE-50

AE-52

AE-54

AE-56

AE-58

AD-04

AD-06

AD-08

AD-10

AD-14

AD-16

AD-18

AD-20

AD-22

AD-24

AD-26

AD-28

AD-32

AD-34

AD-36

AD-38

AD-40

AD-42

AD-46

AD-48

AD-50

AD-52

AD-54

AD-56

AD-58

AC-46

AC-48

AC-50

AC-52

AC-54

AC-56

AC-58

AC-14

AC-16

AC-18

AC-20

AC-22

AC-24

AC-26

AC-28

AC-32

AC-34

AC-36

AC-38

AC-40

AC-42

AC-04

AC-06

AC-08

AC-10

AB-32

AB-34

AB-36

AB-38

AB-40

AB-42

AA-32

AA-34

AA-36

AA-38

AA-40

AA-42

AB-14

AB-16

AB-18

AB-20

AB-22

AB-24

AB-26

AB-28

AA-14

AA-16

AA-18

AA-20

AA-22

AA-24

AA-26

AA-28

AB-04

AB-06

AB-08

AB-10

AA-04

AA-06

AA-08

AA-10

3

3 3

3 3

Hall EH 98, 99, 100 & 101

Show Name : 2025 Mega Show - Bangkok / Show Date : 16-18 July 2025 / Issue Date : 31 Oct 2024

catherine.fong
Rectangle

catherine.fong
Rectangle

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING FRESH AIR INTAKE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
COM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
COM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
COM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
COM

AutoCAD SHX Text
AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
COM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
XS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EE

AutoCAD SHX Text
AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
SN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SN

AutoCAD SHX Text
AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
XS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
XS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
COM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ES

AutoCAD SHX Text
COM

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser101 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Loading Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser 100 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Concourse 100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Loading Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
Loading Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
Loading Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZEN BOX 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCOURSE 101

AutoCAD SHX Text
Concourse 98 (North)

AutoCAD SHX Text
EH 100 

AutoCAD SHX Text
EH 101 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
MDB

AutoCAD SHX Text
WG24

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRESH AIR INTAKE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1400

AutoCAD SHX Text
Beverage warehouse 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Press Centre IICentre II II

AutoCAD SHX Text
Visitors Centre II

AutoCAD SHX Text
Board Room 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC

AutoCAD SHX Text
SN sleeve

AutoCAD SHX Text
SN sleeve

AutoCAD SHX Text
8x15 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Common Area 120 Sq.m

AutoCAD SHX Text
8x19 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Common Area 152 Sq.m

AutoCAD SHX Text
+3.70 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sapphire

AutoCAD SHX Text
TCD Office 15.8 Sq.m. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ห้องขาย อาหาร 16.8 Sq.m. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ห้องควบคุม จราจร 8.8 Sq.m

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 x 18

AutoCAD SHX Text
Prohibited Area 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 x 23 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Prohibited Area 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 x 16

AutoCAD SHX Text
Prohibited Area 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser 98 & Registration 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Internet Service / Exchange / Shopping Cart 

http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
http://pasha-sevkav.ru/
AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser Security Counter

AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser Security Counter

AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser Security Counter

AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser Security Counter

AutoCAD SHX Text
Organiser  Security  Counter

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ  Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ  Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
BQ Station  

AutoCAD SHX Text
Information 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Information 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Internet Service / Exchange / Shopping Cart 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T12

AutoCAD SHX Text
T8

AutoCAD SHX Text
F&B  Solution

AutoCAD SHX Text
110 sq.m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Venue Solution

AutoCAD SHX Text
8x2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Prohibited Area

AutoCAD SHX Text
Prohibited Area 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2x6

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 x9.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
Prohibited Area 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Venue Solution

AutoCAD SHX Text
Common Area 148 Sq.m

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4 x 37

AutoCAD SHX Text
Common Area 108 Sq.m

AutoCAD SHX Text
 4 x 27

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARK FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
Digital  Wall Media

AutoCAD SHX Text
Digital Archway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Digital Archway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Digital Archway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Digital Archway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Digital Archway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Digital  Archway

AutoCAD SHX Text
EH 9999

AutoCAD SHX Text
EH 9898

AutoCAD SHX Text
Floor Plan

AutoCAD SHX Text
Legend :

AutoCAD SHX Text
3m x 3m Booth - 1445nos.445nos.nos.

admin
Rectangle

admin
Rectangle

alice.chan
Polygonal Line

alice.chan
Polygonal Line

catherine.fong
BKK-All Icon_Electronics

catherine.fong
BKK-Icon_DIY & Gardening

catherine.fong
BKK-All Icon_Halal

catherine.fong
BKK-All Icon_Home Appliances

catherine.fong
STATIONERY

catherine.fong
BKK-All Icon_Lighting

catherine.fong
Rectangle

catherine.fong
MSBKK_2025_LOGO_ENG_2

catherine.fong
Typewriter
For reference only, the Show Orgainser may effect change if necessary without prior notice.
只供參考。如有需要，主辦機構有權隨時作出更改，而無需另行通知。

catherine.fong
sporting

catherine.fong
BKK-All Icon_Home & Gift


	Sheets and Views
	EH98-101 (with booths_3m gangway)-Sales


